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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,

Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.
19-9607198-R

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) Our Adjusted ($)

1 FRONT BUMPER DEFORMED/CRACKED $1,500.00 $1,166.75

1 FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER DEFORMED/CRACKED $100.00 $77.60

1 FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP NOT NECESSARY $433.85 $0.00

1 FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE NOT NECESSARY $67.20 $0.00

1 FRONT BUMPER EMBLEM LOGO NECESSARY $100.00 $69.50

1 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT NOT NECESSARY $357.70 $0.00

1 FRONT BUMPER SPONGE NOT NECESSARY $100.00 $0.00

1 FRONT BUMPER SIDE SENSOR MALFUNCTION $400.00 $380.65

6 FRONT BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER NECESSARY (1PC ONLY) $200.00 $20.00

1 FRONT SIDE INNER COOLER NOT NECESSARY $800.00 $0.00

1 FRONT SIDE INNER COOLER GARNISH NOT NECESSARY $98.50 $0.00

1 HEAD LAMP LH GRAZED/CRACKED $3,500.00 $3,071.46

1 FRONT LH FENDER BUCKLED $800.00 $644.95

1 FRONT LH FENDER ARCH GARNISH GRAZED/CRACKED $300.00 $271.80

1 FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD DEFORMED/TORN $20.00 $142.55

1 FRONT LH FENDER EMBLEM LOGO NECESSARY $100.00 $78.80

1 FRONT LH RIM GRAZED/DENTED $1,800.00 $1,597.75

1 FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER BENT $600.00 $564.00

1 FRONT LH LOWER ARM BENT $300.00 $290.85

1 FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM SERVICEABLE $483.00 $0.00

1 FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM BEARING NOT NECESSARY $500.00 $0.00

1 FRONT LH WING MIRROR NOT NECESSARY $800.00 $0.00

1 FRONT LH DOOR TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR $1,400.00 $0.00

1 FRONT LH DOOR LOCK NOT NECESSARY $300.00 $0.00

1 FRONT LH DOOR TRIM BOARD NOT NECESSARY $1,600.00 $0.00

1 FRONT LH DOOR WEATHER STRIP NOT NECESSARY $200.00 $0.00

1 FRONT LH DOOR REGULATOR GEAR NOT NECESSARY $400.00 $0.00

1 FRONT LH DOOR REGULATOR MOTOR NOT NECESSARY $400.00 $0.00

1 REAR LH DOOR TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR $1,168.60 $0.00

1 REAR LH DOOR TRIM BOARD NOT NECESSARY $1,325.55 $0.00

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO SMH 523L
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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) Our Adjusted ($)

1 REAR LH DOOR WEATHER STRIP NOT NECESSARY $166.70 $0.00

1 REAR LH DOOR REGULATOR GEAR NOT NECESSARY $248.45 $0.00

1 REAR LH DOOR REGULATOR MOTOR NOT NECESSARY $312.05 $0.00

1 REAR BUMPER TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR $1,500.00 $0.00

1 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER NOT NECESSARY $60.20 $0.00

1 REAR LH FENDER NOT NECESSARY $1,600.90 $0.00

1 REAR LH FENDER ARCH GARNISH GRAZED/CRACKED $300.00 $271.80

1 TAILLAMP LH NOT NECESSARY $500.00 $0.00

1 REAR LH RIM GRAZED/DENTED $1,800.00 $1,597.75

1 REAR LH SHOCK ABSROBER NOT NECESSARY $386.65 $0.00

1 REAR LH BEARING NOT NECESSARY $500.00 $0.00

1 REAR UPPER ARM NOT NECESSARY $242.40 $0.00

1 REAR LOWER ARM NOT NECESSARY $226.45 $0.00

1 REAR TRAILING ARM NOT NECESSARY $388.80 $0.00

LESS 5.00% DISCOUNT ($1,419.35) ($512.31)

$26,967.65 $9,733.90

Special Nett

Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) Our Adjusted ($)

1 SETS FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN) CRACKED/DEFORMED $80.00 $30.00

1 SETS FRONT LH FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIPS (SN) CRACKED/DEFORMED $80.00 $20.00

1 SETS FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS (SN) CRACKED/DEFORMED $80.00 $20.00

1 FRONT LH TYRE (SN) NOT NECESSARY $500.00 $0.00

1 SETS FRONT LH DOOR TRIM BOARD CLIPS (SN) NOT NECESSARY $80.00 $0.00

1 SETS REAR LH DOOR TRIM BOARD CLIPS (SN) NOT NECESSARY $80.00 $0.00

1 SETS REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN) NOT NECESSARY $80.00 $0.00

1 FRONT LH DOOR SPECKER (SN) NOT NECESSARY $300.00 $0.00

2 SETS REAR LH FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIPS (SN) CRACKED/DEFORMED $80.00 $20.00

2 SETS REAR LH TYRE (SN) NOT NECESSARY $500.00 $0.00

$1,860.00 $90.00
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Labour

Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) Our Adjusted ($)

TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM. (FRONT) $100.00 $30.00

TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS $300.00 $150.00

TO TRANSFER FRONT DOOR ATTACHEMENTS NOT NECESSARY $200.00 $0.00

TO REMOVE, RENEW AND REFIT THE FRONT SENSOR TO
FACILITATE THE REPAIR $200.00 $40.00

REMOVE AND REFIT THE INNER COOLER ASSY TO FACILITATE
THE REPAIR NOT NECESSARY $200.00 $0.00

TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION $100.00 $20.00

TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT (BEFORE AND AFTER) $200.00 $120.00

TO REMOVE, RENEW AND REFIT THE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE TO
FACILITATE THE REPAIR $500.00 $200.00

TO CONDUCT WHEEL BALANCING TO FACILITATE THE REPAIR
(FRONT) NOT NECESSARY $50.00 $0.00

TO REMOVE, RENEW AND REFIT TYRE TO FACILITATE THE REPAIR
(FRONT) NOT NECESSARY $50.00 $0.00

TO PANEL BEAT AND STRAIGHTEN ON ACCIDENT DAMAGE
AFFECTED AREA. TO R&R FRONT BUMPER, FRONT N/S FENDER
AND OTHERS ATTACHMENTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF
FRONT LH DOOR

$1,200.00 $500.00

TO RESPRAY ON THE FRONT BUMPER, FRONT N/S FENDER,
FRONT N/S DOOR AND ACCIDENT-AFFECTED AREA $1,200.00 $600.00

TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM. (REAR) NOT NECESSARY $100.00 $0.00

TO TRASFER REAR DOOR ATTACHMENTS NOT NECESSARY $200.00 $0.00

TO REMOVE, RENEW AND REFIT THE REVERSE SENSOR TO
FACILITATE THE REPAIR NOT NECESSARY $200.00 $0.00

TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATON $100.00 $20.00

TO R&R REAR INNER TRIM FOR HOT WORK REPAIR NOT NECESSARY $300.00 $0.00

TO REMOVE, RENEW AND REFIT THE REAR UNDERCARRIAGE TO
FACILITATE THE REPAIR NOT NECESSARY $300.00 $0.00

TO CONDUCT WHEEL BALANCING TO FACILITATE THE REPAIR
(REAR) NOT NECESSARY $50.00 $0.00

TO REMOVE, RENEW AND REFIT TYRE TO FACILITATE THE REPAIR
(REAR) NOT NECESSARY $50.00 $0.00

TO PANEL BEAT AND STRAIGHTEN ON ACCIDENT REAR LH DOOR
AND REAR LH FENDER. TO R&R REAR BUMPER AND OTHER
ATTACHMENTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR LH DOOR
AND REAR BUMPER

$1,200.00 $400.00

TO RESPRAY ON THE FRONT BUMPER, REAR N/S FENDER, REAR
N/S DOOR AND ACCIDENT-AFFECTED AREA $1,200.00 $400.00

$8,000.00 $2,480.00



Page 4 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,

Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.
19-9607198-R

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) $9,850.00

Report Ref No: CS1/LAW24070496/Dnp3

GRAND TOTAL $36,827.65 $12,303.90

ABT
ANG BRYAN TANI

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of reposibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this
Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.


